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Car Total time Laps Bes! Lap in lap Gap 15t Gap Prev Tires
1 36 KA zZQ  ALMIEELEFEShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing  Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:30:34.765 10 2:33.076 2 - - MICHELIN
2 20 WS AV MG XPOWER MGE XPOWER TCR 00:30:37.535 10 2:35.168 2 2770 2710 MICHELIN
3 55 o9 MOH  JEMUEILEISEShel ] Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing  Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:30:39.866 10 2:35.088 2 5101 2331 MICHELIN
4 88 Bk CHW MG XPOWER MGE XPOWER TCR 00:30:41.065 10 2,36.932 2 6.300 1.199 MICHELIN
5 63 BECHELWH  LITA&RISIER Lk e 00:30:48.806 10 23740 2 14.041 7.741 MICHELIN
6 17 B vaw 7 Speed Audi RS3LMS TCR SEQ 00:30:51.827 10 2:31.3714 2 17.062 3021 MICHELIN
7 1 ATIELZC  326/FES 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:30:53.187 10 2:40.493 2 18.422 1.360 MICHELIN
B 26 Fhaisc EFR ARSI E R LR ARt 00:30:57.172 10 2:36.164 2 22407 3.985 MICHELIN
9 15 HITK HUFFSPORT T™ Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:31:00.891 10 2:38.369 2 26.126 3me MICHELIN
10 601 EHWT 2 FAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MGE XPOWER TCR 00:31:01.204 10 2:37.744 2 26.439 0.313 MICHELIN
1 7 Bl ye Wi XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR 00:31:02.259 10 238.941 2 27.494 1.055 MICHELIN
12 3 M YX IWFFSPORT T™ Audi RE3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:31:00.056 10 2:36.206 2 34.291 6.797 MICHELIN
13 66  BR®#CZX 7 Speed Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:31:13.955 10 2:41.489 2 39.190 4899 MICHELIN
4 100 R#ELQ PR Z FAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MGE XPOWER TCR 00:31:14.195 10 2:39.088 2 39.430 0.240 MICHELIN
15 22 MR HXL  RPCRARIIIER LR i 00:31:16.066 10 2:40.055 2 41,301 1871 MICHELIN
16 77 LW QWT L Speed Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:31:18.262 10 2:40.815 10 43497 2,196 MICHELIN
17 10 #-#MYBE FElegant Racing Team Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:31:21.847 10 2:39.578 2 47.082 3.585 MICHELIN
18 16 FEAFHRCF  ZIRT Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ 00:31:23.697 10 2:40.744 10 48.932 1.850 MICHELIN
DNE
19 92 WA Zvi IF R A 3330 LAkl 00:25:36.006 8 2:43.276 2 2Lp. 2Lp. MICHELIN
20 18 HkEEA 22D MG KPOWER MGE XPOWER TCR 00:08:47.194 3 2:34.257 | 7Lp. 5Lp. MICHELIN
21 12 FHH WRS MBI EShel] Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing  Lynk & Co 03 TCR 00:05:17.111 2 2:36.177 2 aLp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
22 51 S WYF  J267UJEIEAN 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 00:05:21.778 2 2:37.926 2 BLlp. 4.667 MICHELIN

Start : 13:37, Finish flag : 14:08
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TOUAING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [*77 China Touring Car Championship INTERNATIONAL SERIES
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08 - 12 September 2021

CTCC - TCRHI /AR FAREREEY (5.451 km)
TCRAB R E Y [E4 Y FE(11[8)-H] L st Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 36, 7k &3 2ZQ, Pos. 1 e
1 13:40:04 54.791 55.069 45.278 2:35.138 2:35.138
2 13:42:37 |51.710 55.586 45.780 2:33.076 I 5:08.214
3 13:45:22 52133 59.184 54.219 2:45.536 7:53.750
4 13:48:43 1:09.043 1:14.767 56.699 3:20.509 11:14.259
5 13:52:43 1:17.463 1:31.271 1:11.464 4:00.198 15:14.457
6 13:56:27 1:16.342 1:19.441 1:08.226 3:44.009 18:58.466
7 14:00:09 1:13.745 1:20.729 1:07.400 3:41.874 22:40.340
8 14:02:48 53.692 58.708 46.145 2:38.545 25:18.885
9 14:05:25 52.784 58.754 46.355 2:37.893 27:56.778
10 14:08:03 52.515 58.822 46.650 2:37.987 30:34.765

No. 20, 3£ HBii& AV, Pos. 2

1 13:40:11 59.253 57.616 45.413 2:42.282 2:42.282
2 13:42:46 52.943 ]56.484 45.741 2:35.168 ] 5:17.450
3 13:45:36 53.506 59.460 56.434 2:49.400 8:06.850
4 13:49:24 1:17.092 1:23.721 1:08.148 3:48.961 11:55.811
5 13:52:45 1:13.953 1:07.586 59.078 3:20.617 15:16.428
6 13:56:28 1:15.412 1:19.892 1:07.835 3:43.139 18:59.567
7 14:00:10 1:13.726 1:20.568 1:07.127 3:41.421 22:40.988
8 14:02:49 53.694 59.223 46.194 2:39.111 25:20.099
9 14:06:27 53.351 58.947 46.210 2:38.508 27:58.607
10 14:08:06 53.120 59.247 46.561 2:38.928 30:37.535

No. 55, & ¥ ¥ MQH, Pos. 3

1 13:40:11 58.453 57.975 45.855 2:42.283 2:42.283
2 13:42:46 53.361 [56:a18 [45.309 [2:35.088 ] 5:17.371

3 13:45:33 53.281 59.926 53.501 2:46.708 8:04.079

4 13:49:24 1:10.031 1:23.638 1:08.340 3:51.009 11:55.088
5 13:52:51 1118116  1:13.322  56.005 3:27.443 15:22.531
6 13:56:29 1110.194  1:220429  1:07.413  3:38.036 19:00.567
7 14:00:10 1113811 1:19.956  1:07.335  3:41.102 22:41.669
8 14:02:51 54.886 59.427 46519 2:40.832 25:22.501
9 14:05:30 53.553 58.477 46.346 2:38.376 28:00.877
10 14:08:09 59.072 46.811 2:38.989 30:39.866

No. 88, & %% CHW, Pos. 4

1 13:40:13 1:01.094 [57.440 ]45.810 2:44.344 2:44.344
2 13:42:50 53.031 57.520 46.381 2:36.932 ! 5:21.276
3 13:45:36 52.811 58.557 54.726 2:46.094 8:07.370
4 13:49:25 1:17.159 1:23.669 1:08.160 3:48.988 11:56.358
5 13:52:52 1:18.304 1:12.400 56.237 3:26.941 15:23.299
6 13:56:31 1:10.661 1:20.468 1:07.860 3:38.989 19:02.288
7 14:00:11 1:13.382 1:19.534 1:06.814 3:39.730 22:42.018
8 14:02:52 55.056 59.518 46.729 2:41.303 25:23.321
9 14:05:31 53.631 58.668 46.407 2:38.706 28:02.027
10 14:08:10 53.441 58.986 46.611 2:39.038 30:41.065

i : i soscH 113

Y . aecec BER :

NOK EE == W% §
. - = b /
FH DM REMBERL: it % A7)

Start : 13:37, Finish flag : 14:08
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [ 557 China Touring Car Championship INTERNATIONAL SERIES
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08 - 12 September 2021

CTCC-TCRM/EZA FREREZED (5.451 km)
TCRABZ A VU E 4 B F(11E)-¥) T K5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 88, B %} CHW, Pos. 4

No. 63, [i 3CF& LWH, Pos. 5

1 13:40:17 1:02.073  59.629 46.479 2:48.181 2:48.181

2 13:42:54 54.002 7627 J45.802 5:25.612

3 13:45:49 53.906 100043 1:00.739  2:54.688 8:20.300

4 13:49:31 111841 121171 1:.08.949  3:41.961 12:02.261
5 13:53:02 117519  1:15589  57.955 3:31.063 15:33.324
6 13:56:35 1:05445  1:19.832  1:07.758  3:33.035 19:06.359
7 14:00:14 1114147  1:18019  1:.06.553  3:38.719 22:45.078
8 14:02:57 55.957 1:01.197  46.237 2:43.391 25:28.469
9 14:05:35 59.000 2:38.343 28:06.812
10 14:08:17 53.737 59.660 48.597 2:41.994 30:48.806

No. 17, B/ME YXW, Pos. 6

1 13:40:12 58.212 57.858 47.114 2:43.184 2:43.184
2 13:42:49 153.303 57.918 46.153 ]2:37.374 | 5:20.558
3 13:45:45 53.735 11:02.341 59.435 2:55.511 8:16.069
4 13:49:27 1:10.232 1:24.101 1:08.088 3:42.421 11:58.490
5 13:52:56 1:19.369 1:12.972 56.790 3:29.131 15:27.621
6 13:56:34 1:08.265 1:21.435 1:07.589 3:37.289 19:04.910
7 14:00:12 1:12.818 1:19.300 1:06.189 3:38.307 22:43.217
8 14:02:57 55.948 1:01.225 47.895 2:45.068 25:28.285
9 14:05:39 55.466 1:00.201 46.316 2:41.983 28:10.268
10 14:08:21 53.659 1:00.790 47.110 2:41.559 30:51.827

No. 11, X|-FJ& LZC, Pos. 7

1 13:40:09 57.056 [66.965___ 46573 2:40.594 2:40.594
2 13:42:50 54.511 59.087 46.895 5:21.087
3 13:45:48 1:01.323 1:03.151 2:58.340 8:19.427
4 13:49:29 1:10.553  1:21.901 1:08.591 3:41.045 12:00.472
5 13:53:01 1:18635  1:15716  57.341 3:31.692 15:32.164
6 13:56:34 1:05.996  1:20.006 1:07.634 3:33.636 19:05.800
7 14:00:13 1113611  1:18568  1:06.261 3:38.440 22:44.240
8 14:02:58 56.097 1:01.265  47.624 2:44.986 25:29.226
9 14:05:40 55.613 1:00911  [45901____ ]2:42.425 28:11.651
10 14:08:22 54.257 1:00.713  46.566 2:41.536 30:53.187

il

No. 26, 7 SC, Pos. 8

1 13:40:13 59.508 58.661 46.071 2:44.240 2:44.240
2 13:42:51 154.165 158.134 145.865 |2:38.164 | 5:22.404
3 13:45:53 54.353 1:03.770 1:04.080 3:02.203 8:24.607
4 13:49:36 1:16.864 1:17.861 1:07.518 3:42.243 12:06.850
5 13:53:05 1:16.975 1:15.420 57.288 3:29.683 15:36.533
6 13:56:38 1:04.729 1:19.220 1:08.913 3:32.862 19:09.395
7 14:00:14 1913217 1:17.860 1:05.170 3:36.241 22:45.636
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Start : 13:37, Finish flag : 14:08
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CTCC-TCRM/EB A FREFREED (5.451 km)
TCRAB A & JUE & hFE(1E)-VIP S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 26, 7 SC, Pos. 8
8 14:02:59 56.260 1:01.635 46.938 2:44.833 25:30.469
9 14:05:43 55.556 1:01.117 46.775 2:43.448 28:13.917
10 14:08:26 54.908 1:01.126 47.221 2:43.255 30:57.172
No. 15, HYL TK, Pos. 9
1 13:40:16 1:02.748 58.847 45.068 2:47.563 2:47.563
2 13:42:55 53,640 57.594 47.135 2:38.369 5:25.932
3 13:45:51 53.975 1:00.772 1:01.570 2:56.317 8:22.249
4 13:49:41 1:13.095 1:20.969 1:16.458 Pit In 12:12.771
5 13:53:34 1:49.964 1:10.588 51.761 3:52.313 16:05.084
6 13:56:46 1:00.089 1:09.778 1:02.558 3:12.425 19:17.509
7 14:00:21 1:14.297 1:18.242 1:01.798 3:34.337 22:51.846
8 14:03:06 57.383 1:02.117 46.002 2:45.502 25:37.348
9 14:05:47 54.130 59.429 47.626 2:41.185 28:18.533
10 14:08:30 53.712 1:00.390 48.256 2:42.358 31:00.891
No. 601, ¥ WT, Pos. 10
1 13:40:14 1:00.674 58.418 46,020 2:45.112 2:45.112
2 13:42:52 53.540 58.462 45.742 12:37.744 | 5:22.856
3 13:45:50 54.394 1:00.868 1:02.718 2:57.980 8:20.836
4 13:49:32 1:12.768 1:20.429 1:09.577 3:42.774 12:03.610
5 13:53:04 1:18.145 1:15.827 57.768 3:31.740 15:35.350
6 13:56:36 1:04.834 1:19.090 1:08.488 3:32.412 19:07.762
7 14:00:14 1:13.929 1:17.898 1:05.810 3:37.637 22:45.399
8 14:03:00 57.659 1:01.375 47.353 2:46.387 25:31.786
9 14:05:48 55.423 1:05.887 46.517 2:47.827 28:19.613
10 14:08:30 53.552 1:00.720 47.319 2:41.591 31:01.204
No. 7, E4 YC, Pos. 11
1 13:40:14 59.948 58.915 46.019 2:44.882 2:44.882
2 13:42:53 54.501 [58:276 46.164 2:38.941 5:23.823
3 13:45:51 53.905 1:00.909 1:03.192 2:58.006 8:21.829
4 13:49:39 1:12.425 1:20.906 1:15.381 Pit In 12:10.541
5 13:53:44 2:10.857 1:05.376 48.933 4:05.166 16:15.707
6 13:56:48 57.718 1:03.554 1:02.110 3:03.382 19:19.089
7 14:00:21 1:13.720 1:17.998 1:01.417 3:33.135 22:52.224
8 14:03:08 58.365 1:01.167 47.129 2:46.661 25:38.885
E 14:05:49 54.691 59.788 47.270 2:41.749 28:20.634
10 14:08:31 53531 1:00.695 47.399 2:41.625 31:02.259
No. 3, %l YX, Pos. 12 =
1 13:40:11 58.891 58.203 45.637 2:42.731 2:42.731
2 13:42:48 53.581 56.914 45.711 2:36.206 ] 5:18.937
3 13:45:38 52.915 59.602 58.185 2:50.702 8:09.639
4 13:49:26 1:15.821 1:23.756 1:08.144 3:47.721 11:57.360
7y weosor [N QY
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j e Start : 13:37, Finish flag : 14:08
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TCHAsia

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-TCRHIF /AT FREREZEY (5.451 km)
TCRABE A & V0 [E] & e F(118])-H125 St Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 3, % YX, Pos. 12
5 13:52:55 1:18.962 1:13.107 57.081 3:29.150 15:26.510
6 13:56:32 1:08.238 1:21.063 1:07.989 3:37.290 19:03.800
7 14:00:11 1:12.713 1:19.112 1:07.074 3:38.899 22:42.699
8 14:02:54 55.445 1:00.564 46.913 2:42.922 25:25.621
9 14:05:56 1:13.696 1:01.591 46.733 3:02.020 28:27.641
10 14:08:38 53.985 1:00.385 47.045 2:41.415 31:09.056
No. 66, BriEi#h CZX, Pos. 13
1 13:40:18 1:03.237 59.580 46.215 2:49.032 2:49.032
2 13:42:59 54.399 58.943 48.147 2:41.489 ] 5:30.521
3 13:45:56 [54.088 1:01.128 1:01.387 2:56.603 8:27.124
4 13:49:40 1:17.208 1:20.959 1:05.561 3:43.728 12:10.852
5 13:53:12 1:15.472 1:17.795 58.718 3:31.985 15:42.837
6 13:56:40 1:05.917 1:13.580 1:08.502 3:27.999 19:10.836
7 14:00:16 1:13.240 1:17.605 1:05.197 3:36.042 22:46.878
8 14:03:06 59.831 1:02.376 48.141 2:50.348 25:37.226
9 14:05:56 58.990 1:02.472 48.643 2:50.105 28:27.331
10 14:08:43 56.556 1:01.973 48.095 2:46.624 31:13.955
No. 100, %ﬁ LQ, Pos. 14
13:40:21 1:02.308 59.799 49.926 2:52.033 2:52.033
2 13:43:00 [54.155 158.770 [46.163 [2:39.088 ] 5:31.121
3 13:46:05 55.318 1:02.447 1:07.375 3:05.140 8:36.261
4 13:49:43 1:16.481 1:19.752 1:01.564 3:37.797 12:14.058
5 13:53:16 1:16.934 1:18.041 58.071 3:33.046 15:47.104
6 13:56:43 1:07.865 1:10.592 1:08.337 3:26.794 19:13.898
7 14:00:18 1:14.210 1:18.461 1:03.047 3:35.718 22:49.616
8 14:03:10 59.505 1:03.814 48.827 2:52.146 25:41.762
9 14:05:57 56.539 1:01.948 47.832 2:46.319 28:28.081
10 14:08:43 56.609 1:01.844 47.661 2:46.114 31:14.195
No. 22, fiB% & HXL, Pos. 15
1 13:40:25 1:01.592 58.628 55.593 _2:55.813 2:55.813
2 13:43:05 55.202 57.828 [47.025 12:40.055 | 5:35.868
3 13:46:08 [63373__]1:00.609 1:09.659 3:03.441 8:39.309
4 13:49:46 1:14.604 1:20.342 1:02.632 3:37.578 12:16.887
5 13:53:19 1:14.965 1:18.566 59.634 3:33.165 15:50.052
6 13:56:45 1:06.473 1:10.349 1:08.984 3:25.806 19:15.858
7 14:00:19 1:13.366 1:17.911 1:02.911 3:34.188 22:50.046
8 14:03:16 1:00.867 1:06.452 49.934 2:57.253 25:47.299
9 14:05:59 54.645 1:00.813 47.620 2:43.078 28:30.377
10 14:08:45 54.913 1:02.695 48.081 2:45,689 31:16.066
No. 77, 38 3L ¥ QWT, Pos. 16
1 13:40:19 1:03.917 59.353 46.699 2:49.969 2:49.969
Ao : 6@ iy
@ Erm e oo B OPR
NCK [ o= HWHY¥
FELM: RENBRZERAR: R EE: f'ﬁ;g%
=) Start : 13:37, Finish flag : 14:08
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2021 HER E IRV ESE 58 — ok BiERE EIREREEY

08 - 12 September 2021

CTCC - TCRHM/iEE A

FREFRFEZE (5.451 km)

TCR/ABEA 5 VY [E & v F&(11E])-¥) 2 Ksx Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, 3 3(¥% QWT, Pos. 16
2 13:43:03 54.121 [57.516 ]53.141 2:44.778 5:34,747
3 13:46:10 153.729 [1:01.746 1:10.618 3:06.093 8:40.840
4 13:49:50 1:16.455 1:21.667 1:02.732 3:40.854 12:21.694
5 13:53:28 1:13.468 1:22.068 1:01.956 3:37.492 15:59.186
6 13:56:46 1:03.982 1:10.876 1:02.852 3:17.710 19:16.896
7 14:00:20 1:14.079 1:18.313 1:02.098 3:34.490 22:51.386
8 14:03:11 1:00.222 1:03.003 48.100 2:51.325 25:42.711
9 14:06:06 1:00.643 1:01.743 52.350 2:54.736 28:37.447
10 14:08:47 54.974 59.631 |46.210 12:40.815 | 31:18.262
No. 10, #—# MYB, Pos. 17
1 13:40:19 1:04.516 59.527 46.469 2:50.512 2:50.512
2 13:42:59 [54.987 I57.836 46.755 2:39.578 5:30.090
3 13:46:00 55.460 1:00.637 1:05.285 3:01.382 8:31.472
4 13:49:42 1:18.783 1:21.101 1:01.624 3:41.508 12:12.980
5 13:53:15 1:16.664 1:18.479 57.950 3:33.003 15:46.073
6 13:56:42 1:07.812 1:10.982 1:08.187 3:26.981 19:13.054
7 14:00:17 1:14.041 1:18.531 1:03.089 3:35.661 22:48.715
8 14:03:18 1:02.634 1:08.272 50.066 3:00.972 25:49.687
9 14:06:07 58.029 1:03.275 47.605 2:48.909 28:38.596
10 14:08:51 55.811 1:00.241 47.199 2:43.251 31:21.847
No. 16, ftf# M. RCF, Pos. 18
1 13:40:15 1:01.330  [58.202___ ]46.999 2:46.531 2:46.531
2 13:43:30 58.568 1:05.829 1:10.353 Pit In 6:01.281
3 13:48:37 2:52.977 1:16.721 58.828 5:07.526 11:08.807
4 13:51:59 1:10.194 1:14.871 56.454 3:21.519 14:30.326
5 13:55:03 1:03.201 1:09.135 51.340 3:03.676 17:34.002
6 13:58:00 1:00.632 1:07.664 48.532 2:56.828 20:30.830
7 14:00:46 57.537 1:02.307 47.035 2:46.879 23:17.709
8 14:03:30 55.170 1:01.345 46.855 2:43.370 26:01.079
9 14:06:12 54.809 1:00.461 [46.604 2:41.874 28:42.953
10 14:08:52 [64307___]59.780 46.857 2:40.744 |  31:23.697
No. 92, 5k 7t ZYJ, Pos. 19
1 13:40:19 1:04.069 59.575 46.677 2:50.321 2:50.321
2 13:43:02 54.339 57.972 50.965 2:43.276 ] 5:33.597
3 13:45:58 [53.615 1:00.839 1:00.863 2:55.317 8:28.914
4 13:49:41 1:16.592 1:20.740 1:05.625 3:42.957 12:11.871
5 13:53:12 1:15.197 1:17.967 58.309 3:31.473 15:43.344
6 13:56:40 1:07.421 1:12.688 1:08.072 3:28.181 19:11.525
7 14:00:16 1:13.840 1:17.446 1:04.145 3:35.431 22:46.956
8 14:03:05 57.613 1:01.506 50.021 2:49.140 25:36.096
- - 58.681 4 : 2 .
P = g -
& Em vemmm s B R
NOK B <o WHY¥ G
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ety Start : 13:37, Finish flag : 14:08
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TOURING CAR CHAMPH ﬂNSHrP
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China Tourfng Car cnamplmshfp

RS ST

TCHAsial

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

2021 FEREG IRV EEE B 4 LiBRE EIRERREREY
08 - 12 September 2021

CTCC-TCRM /A FRERZELEY (5.451 km)
N, 1) LY ==
TCRABHZA U [E & R FE(11E)-F1E Gt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 18, 73k 7K ZZD, Pos. 20
1 13:40:08 57.789 56.492 45.263 2:39.544 2:39.544
2 13:42:42 |51.951 156.485 45.821 2:34.257 ] 5:13.801
3 13:46:16 52.547 1:00.370 1:40.476 PitIn 8:47.194
No. 12, £ HH WRS, Pos. 21
1 13:40:10 57.615 57.746 45.573 2:40.934 2:40.934
2 13:42:46 53.520 56.319 46.338 2:36.177 I 5:17.111
- |52.978 | 58.886 - - -
No. 51, R1A# WYF, Pos. 22
1 13:40:13 58.159 57.649 48.044 2:43.852 2:43.852
2 13:42:50 |53.153 58.243 46.530 12:37.926 | 5:21.778
- - 53.769 1:00.059 - -
Y ¢ {3 BOSCH H 2
Y s IR 14
NOK [ caee. BA% ©
W KFEIRE RS i EE:
RS Start : 13:37, Finish flag : 14:08
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